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TNT Dynamite
Greyhounds
Chargers
Weatherboys
IL2

Huskies
Undertakers
S&M
Invaders

Daily Double
Crusader Crazies
6- Pack

Total Points

TNT Dynamite
Chargers
Huskies

IL2
Undertakers
S&M
Weatherboys
Greyhounds
Crusader Crazies
Daily Double
Invaders

6- Pack

w L T PCT
24 4 0 0.857
18 10 O 0.643
17 11 O 0.607
16 12 O 0.571
15 13 0 0.536
15 13 0 0.536
14 14 O 0.500
12 16 O 0.429
10 18 O 0.357
10 18 O 0.357
10 18 O 0.357

7 21 O 0.250

2198.80

2133.90

2113.10

1996.85

1991.75

1967.45

1946.10

1920.00

1763.25

1698.25

1693.30

1670.35

PF
3606.80
3380.10
3567.00
3255.40
3264.20
3435.70
3188.40
3310.90
2825.70
2799.20
2947.90
2721.90

PA
2943.65
3020.65
3245.15
3065.00
3226.30
3308.60
3077.45
3297.20
3277.95
3243.55
3356.60
3241.10
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